2024

VALLEY VIEW SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Teams Loc. Time
Mon. Feb. 26 Brookland DH-JV Away 4:30
Tues. Feb. 27 Southside (Benefit) All Home 5:00
Fri. Mar. 1 Brookland V, JV Home 4:30
Mon. Mar. 4 Westside V, JV Home 4:30
Tues. Mar. 5 Beebe V, JV Away 5:00
Thurs. Mar. 7 Rivercrest V, JV Home 4:30
Tues. Mar. 12 West Memphis* DH-V Away 4:30
Fri-Sat. Mar. 15-16 BLAZER BLAST V Southside  TBA
Tues. Mar. 26 Marion* DH-V Away 4:30
Fri-Sat. Mar. 29-30 VAN BUREN TOURN. Vv Away TBA
Tues. Apr. 2 Batesville* DH-V Home 4:30
Tues. Apr. 9 Nettleton*# DH-V Home 4:30
Thurs. Apr. 11 Rlverside® V, JV Home 4:30
Fri-Sat. Apr. 12-13  Benton PlayDay Vv Away TBA
Tues. Apr. 16 GCT* DH-V Home 4:30
Thurs. Apr. 18 BIC V, JV Home 5:00
Fri. Apr. 19 Vilonia V, JV Away 5:00
Tues. Apr. 23 Paragould* DH-V Away 4:30
Tues. Apr. 30 Searcy* DH-V Away 4:30
Thurs. May 2 Kennett V, JV Home 4:30
Th-Sat May 9-11 State Tournament Vv Harrison TBA
Th-Sat May 16-18 State Finals Vv Conway TBA

* Conference Games
# Strike Out Cancer

A Senior Day



2024 Valley View
Softball Roster

Number Name Year
00 Guiliana Beacham SO
2 Lacey French Jr
3 Reese Riley Jr
4 Shelsi McElhannon JR
5 Amera Wright Sr
6 Harlee Allsion Fr
7 Lexee York So
8 Addison Burton So
10 Mackenzie Whitlock JR
11 Lynnli Jo Thomas Fr
12 Taylor Sloan So
15 Marley Greeno Fr
18 Ashlyn Beale So
20 Charlee Wilson Fr
21 Ellie Dawson FR
22 Riley Domino So
24 Riley Smith Sr
34 Layni Housley Fr
41 Racey Talley Jr

Manager: Charlotte Stolz, Jacob Sanders, Karson Betts, Kinsler Collins,
Kolby Collins, Keaton Collins

Coaches: Ashley Betts
Chris Collins
Meagan Rice
Karen Sanders

Member: 5A East

Mascot: Blazer

Colors: Royal blue and yellow



